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May 3 Special Missions 9:30am and 5:30pm 
  (Spanish & English at 9:30am) 

May 10 Sunday Services 9:30am and 5:30pm 
    (Land of Enough Series) 

May 17 Sunday Services 9:30am and 5:30pm 
    (Forgotten God Series) 

May 19 Regional Midweek Service 7:30pm 

May 24 Sunday Services 9:30am and 5:30pm 
    (Forgotten God Series)  

May 29 Regional Night of Worship  
    8:30pm—10:30pm at KK Building 

May 31 Sunday Services 9:30am and 5:30pm 
    (Forgotten God Series) 

June 7 Sunday Services 9:30am and 5:30pm 
   (Forgotten God Series) 

June 14 Sunday Services 9:30am and 5:30pm 
     (Forgotten God Series) 

June 21 Sunday Services 9:30am and 5:30pm 
     (Why in the World Series) 

June 23 Vacation Bible School Begins 7:30pm 
     Men and Women Classes for Adults 

June 26 Regional Night of Worship  
     8:30pm—10:30pm at KK Building 

June 28 Sunday Services 9:30am and 5:30pm 
     (Why in the World Series) 

June 30 Vacation Bible School 7:30pm  
     Men and Women Classes 

July 5 Sunday Service 9:30am   
       (Why in the World Series) 

 July 7 Vacation Bible School 7:30pm 
    Men and Women Classes 

 July 12 Sunday Service 9:30am 
      (Why in the World Series) 

 July 14 Vacation Bible School 7:30pm 
       Men and Women Classes 

 July 19 Sunday Service 9:30am 
        (Why in the World Series) 

 July 21 Vacation Bible School 7:30pm 
       Men and Women Classes 

 July 26 Sunday Service 9:30am 
       (How To Be Brave Series) 

 July 28 VBS Ends with Celebration 

 July 31 Regional Night of Worship  
       8:30pm—10:30pm at KK Building 

 Aug 2 Sunday Service 9:30am 
   (How To Be Brave Series) 

 Aug 4 Regional Midweek Service 7:30pm 

 Aug 9 Sunday Service 9:30am 
        (How To Be Brave Series) 

 Aug 11 Regional Midweek Service 7:30pm 

 Aug 16 Sunday Service 9:30am 
     (How To Be Brave Series) 

 Aug 23 Park Services by House Churches 

 Aug 28 Regional Night of Worship 
       8:30pm—10:30pm at KK Building 

 Aug 30 Fall Kick-Off Service 9:30am 
           Small Group Leaders Meet 2:30pm
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